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Spot5 data week 1459 (23-12-2007 to  29-12-2007)

RMS residuals orbits (2 arcs of 3.5 days) and measurements number
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Arc 2

Arc 1
Arc 2
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0.340
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DPOD05

32449
32157

0.341
0.342

ITRF2005-s

Measurements
Number

RMS
(mm/s)

Spot5 week 1459 Station Djibouti DJIB  
RMS (ITRF2005-s/DPOD05): 0.401/0.375

0.407/0.376 
Station Santa-Cruz SCRB 
RMS (ITRF2005-s/DPOD05): 0.321/0.342

0.292/0.339

Orbit comparison
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